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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16-letnich
Oświęcim, 13/ - 15/3/2015

Event 20 Boys, 400m Freestyle 16 years
14/3/2015 - 10:17 Results Prelim
Rekord Polski 16lat 3:47.70 Wojdak Wojciech 03106 Ostrowiec Sw. 19/12/2012
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Kaluzynski Antoni 99 Gim 92 Ursynow 4:02.24 672 A
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:29.36 30.96 250m: 2:31.25 30.30 350m: 3:32.04 30.32

100m: 58.40 30.06 200m: 2:00.95 31.59 300m: 3:01.72 30.47 400m: 4:02.24 30.20

2. Chmielewski Jakub 99 Slask Wroclaw 4:02.57 669 A
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:29.11 30.57 250m: 2:30.40 30.62 350m: 3:33.13 31.86

100m: 58.54 30.11 200m: 1:59.78 30.67 300m: 3:01.27 30.87 400m: 4:02.57 29.44

3. Macner Michal 99 Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 4:02.88 667 A
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:28.27 30.54 250m: 2:29.83 30.84 350m: 3:32.19 31.23

100m: 57.73 30.01 200m: 1:58.99 30.72 300m: 3:00.96 31.13 400m: 4:02.88 30.69

4. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 4:03.18 664 A
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:29.21 30.56 250m: 2:31.52 30.84 350m: 3:32.77 30.22

100m: 58.65 30.02 200m: 2:00.68 31.47 300m: 3:02.55 31.03 400m: 4:03.18 30.41

5. Krawczyk Pawel 99 BUKS Warszawa 4:03.56 661 A
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:29.09 31.09 250m: 2:31.21 30.91 350m: 3:33.21 30.61

100m: 58.00 30.26 200m: 2:00.30 31.21 300m: 3:02.60 31.39 400m: 4:03.56 30.35

6. Bryla Kamil 99 Lublinianka Lublin 4:05.57 645 A
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:30.30 30.88 250m: 2:33.16 31.55 350m: 3:36.21 31.21

100m: 59.42 30.66 200m: 2:01.61 31.31 300m: 3:05.00 31.84 400m: 4:05.57 29.36

7. Malyska Bartosz 99 Skarpa Lublin 4:06.12 641 A
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:29.77 30.53 250m: 2:32.51 31.34 350m: 3:35.43 31.74

100m: 59.24 30.62 200m: 2:01.17 31.40 300m: 3:03.69 31.18 400m: 4:06.12 30.69

8. Stanek Adam SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 4:06.33 639 A
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:32.43 31.56 250m: 2:34.18 30.98 350m: 3:36.06 31.05

100m: 1:00.87 31.21 200m: 2:03.20 30.77 300m: 3:05.01 30.83 400m: 4:06.33 30.27

9. Lawnik Jakub 99 Slask Wroclaw 4:06.73 636 B
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:30.16 31.11 250m: 2:32.73 31.31 350m: 3:36.01 31.76

100m: 59.05 30.72 200m: 2:01.42 31.26 300m: 3:04.25 31.52 400m: 4:06.73 30.72

10. Kempa Mikolaj SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 4:06.85 635 B
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:30.42 31.28 250m: 2:33.34 31.26 350m: 3:36.42 31.25

100m: 59.14 30.46 200m: 2:02.08 31.66 300m: 3:05.17 31.83 400m: 4:06.85 30.43

11. Rogozinski Mateusz SOc 99 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 4:08.54 622 B
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:27.90 30.77 250m: 2:32.93 32.83 350m: 3:37.96 32.33

100m: 57.13 30.04 200m: 2:00.10 32.20 300m: 3:05.63 32.70 400m: 4:08.54 30.58

12. Seczek Szymon 99 Trojka Lodz 4:09.54 615 B
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:31.60 31.78 250m: 2:35.60 32.09 350m: 3:39.18 31.75

100m: 59.82 31.09 200m: 2:03.51 31.91 300m: 3:07.43 31.83 400m: 4:09.54 30.36

13. Pecyna Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 4:10.21 610 B
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:29.10 31.47 250m: 2:32.76 32.17 350m: 3:38.16 32.70

100m: 57.63 30.27 200m: 2:00.59 31.49 300m: 3:05.46 32.70 400m: 4:10.21 32.05

14. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 4:10.80 606 B
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:32.32 32.11 250m: 2:37.16 32.51 350m: 3:40.75 31.47

100m: 1:00.21 31.43 200m: 2:04.65 32.33 300m: 3:09.28 32.12 400m: 4:10.80 30.05

Kurasz Kacper 99 Delfin Gdynia 4:10.80 606 B
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:33.21 32.17 250m: 2:36.77 31.50 350m: 3:39.23 31.41

100m: 1:01.04 32.09 200m: 2:05.27 32.06 300m: 3:07.82 31.05 400m: 4:10.80 31.57

16. Kepa Kacper 99 GOS Raszyn 4:10.97 604 B
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:32.26 31.71 250m: 2:36.94 32.38 350m: 3:40.71 31.89

100m: 1:00.55 31.12 200m: 2:04.56 32.30 300m: 3:08.82 31.88 400m: 4:10.97 30.26
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17. Stec Kacper 99 Kmita Zabierzow 4:11.05 604 R
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:32.02 31.69 250m: 2:36.25 31.97 350m: 3:40.67 32.10

100m: 1:00.33 31.58 200m: 2:04.28 32.26 300m: 3:08.57 32.32 400m: 4:11.05 30.38

18. Trzesniwski Kacper 99 UKS G - 8 Bielany 4:11.21 603 R
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:30.20 31.48 250m: 2:35.60 32.88 350m: 3:40.51 32.53

100m: 58.72 30.65 200m: 2:02.72 32.52 300m: 3:07.98 32.38 400m: 4:11.21 30.70

19. Pawelek Pawel 99 Polonia Warszawa 4:11.30 602
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:32.61 32.57 250m: 2:36.65 31.79 350m: 3:40.77 32.13

100m: 1:00.04 31.27 200m: 2:04.86 32.25 300m: 3:08.64 31.99 400m: 4:11.30 30.53

20. Sieczek Adrian SWwa 99 Polonia Warszawa 4:11.59 600
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:31.71 31.95 250m: 2:36.17 32.24 350m: 3:40.98 32.36

100m: 59.76 31.72 200m: 2:03.93 32.22 300m: 3:08.62 32.45 400m: 4:11.59 30.61

21. Szarek Dawid 99 Slask Wroclaw 4:11.82 598
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:31.05 31.99 250m: 2:35.63 31.93 350m: 3:40.97 32.24

100m: 59.06 31.09 200m: 2:03.70 32.65 300m: 3:08.73 33.10 400m: 4:11.82 30.85

22. Lewinski Michal 99 Siodemka Sopot 4:12.05 597
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:31.45 31.38 250m: 2:35.84 32.15 350m: 3:40.80 32.31

100m: 1:00.07 31.63 200m: 2:03.69 32.24 300m: 3:08.49 32.65 400m: 4:12.05 31.25

23. Hodur Dawid SWwa 99 Polonia Warszawa 4:12.22 595
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:30.70 31.72 250m: 2:35.43 32.51 350m: 3:40.67 32.66

100m: 58.98 30.95 200m: 2:02.92 32.22 300m: 3:08.01 32.58 400m: 4:12.22 31.55

24. Ostrowski Dominik SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 4:12.35 595
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:33.13 32.40 250m: 2:36.97 31.61 350m: 3:41.36 32.31

100m: 1:00.73 31.80 200m: 2:05.36 32.23 300m: 3:09.05 32.08 400m: 4:12.35 30.99

25. Wasiuk Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 4:13.07 589
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:32.60 31.78 250m: 2:36.61 31.99 350m: 3:41.67 32.53

100m: 1:00.82 32.01 200m: 2:04.62 32.02 300m: 3:09.14 32.53 400m: 4:13.07 31.40

26. Wiacek Bartlomiej 99 Juvenia Wroclaw 4:13.45 587
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:32.17 32.08 250m: 2:37.10 32.59 350m: 3:42.40 32.30

100m: 1:00.09 31.27 200m: 2:04.51 32.34 300m: 3:10.10 33.00 400m: 4:13.45 31.05

27. Sikora Patryk 99 Slask Wroclaw 4:14.14 582
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:33.32 32.54 250m: 2:37.82 31.99 350m: 3:43.60 32.88

100m: 1:00.78 31.73 200m: 2:05.83 32.51 300m: 3:10.72 32.90 400m: 4:14.14 30.54

28. Szczepanski Kacper 99 Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:14.20 582
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:29.37 31.28 250m: 2:33.27 31.64 350m: 3:40.12 33.91

100m: 58.09 30.39 200m: 2:01.63 32.26 300m: 3:06.21 32.94 400m: 4:14.20 34.08

29. Szweda Mateusz 99 Siodemka Sopot 4:14.53 579
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:32.69 32.51 250m: 2:37.43 32.35 350m: 3:42.76 32.80

100m: 1:00.18 31.50 200m: 2:05.08 32.39 300m: 3:09.96 32.53 400m: 4:14.53 31.77

30. Marczuk Szymon SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 4:15.02 576
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:33.86 33.18 250m: 2:37.95 32.40 350m:

100m: 1:00.68 31.67 200m: 2:05.55 31.69 300m: 3:10.01 32.06 400m: 4:15.02

31. Walczak Szymon 99 Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 4:15.33 574
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:33.13 32.22 250m: 2:38.06 32.45 350m: 3:43.64 32.79

100m: 1:00.91 31.91 200m: 2:05.61 32.48 300m: 3:10.85 32.79 400m: 4:15.33 31.69

32. Mazur Dominik 99 Unia Oswiecim 4:15.35 574
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.80 31.94 250m: 2:36.68 32.52 350m: 3:42.91 33.17

100m: 59.86 31.43 200m: 2:04.16 32.36 300m: 3:09.74 33.06 400m: 4:15.35 32.44

33. Sumara Beniamin 99 MOS Dabrowa Grn. 4:16.10 569
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:29.85 30.94 250m: 2:34.24 32.62 350m: 3:42.04 34.31

100m: 58.91 30.52 200m: 2:01.62 31.77 300m: 3:07.73 33.49 400m: 4:16.10 34.06
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34. Chromik Szymon 99 MOS Dabrowa Grn. 4:16.27 568
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:33.78 32.93 250m: 2:41.00 33.80 350m: 3:46.53 32.00

100m: 1:00.85 31.58 200m: 2:07.20 33.42 300m: 3:14.53 33.53 400m: 4:16.27 29.74

35. Rudnicki Marcin 99 Zoliborz Warszawa 4:16.89 564
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:33.02 31.98 250m: 2:37.84 32.59 350m: 3:44.63 33.62

100m: 1:01.04 32.01 200m: 2:05.25 32.23 300m: 3:11.01 33.17 400m: 4:16.89 32.26

36. Stawaruk Michal 99 Jedynka Lodz 4:16.91 563
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:33.04 32.65 250m: 2:38.51 33.01 350m: 3:44.20 32.87

100m: 1:00.39 31.62 200m: 2:05.50 32.46 300m: 3:11.33 32.82 400m: 4:16.91 32.71

37. Sadowski Adrian 99 GOS Raszyn 4:17.79 558
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:35.27 32.88 250m: 2:40.62 32.82 350m: 3:46.30 32.67

100m: 1:02.39 32.44 200m: 2:07.80 32.53 300m: 3:13.63 33.01 400m: 4:17.79 31.49

38. Komosa Maciej 99 Pirania Targowek Warszawa 4:18.76 551
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:33.78 32.62 250m: 2:41.10 33.68 350m: 3:47.54 32.73

100m: 1:01.16 32.31 200m: 2:07.42 33.64 300m: 3:14.81 33.71 400m: 4:18.76 31.22

39. Kolanowski Wiktor 99 SMS Galicja Krakow 4:20.16 543
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:36.81 33.84 250m: 2:42.05 32.50 350m: 3:48.15 33.26

100m: 1:02.97 33.43 200m: 2:09.55 32.74 300m: 3:14.89 32.84 400m: 4:20.16 32.01

40. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:20.46 541
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:36.01 33.31 250m: 2:42.18 32.72 350m: 3:47.96 33.02

100m: 1:02.70 32.72 200m: 2:09.46 33.45 300m: 3:14.94 32.76 400m: 4:20.46 32.50

41. Stoszek Szymon 99 Aligator Gorzyce 4:20.78 539
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:35.26 33.27 250m: 2:42.35 33.59 350m: 3:48.43 32.64

100m: 1:01.99 32.76 200m: 2:08.76 33.50 300m: 3:15.79 33.44 400m: 4:20.78 32.35

42. Czurczak Jakub 99 Sokol Rzeszow 4:21.28 536
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:33.19 32.55 250m: 2:40.41 33.56 350m: 3:49.46 34.46

100m: 1:00.64 31.79 200m: 2:06.85 33.66 300m: 3:15.00 34.59 400m: 4:21.28 31.82

Kolodziej Bartlomiej 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 4:21.28 536
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:34.91 32.74 250m: 2:41.88 33.75 350m: 3:49.07 33.71

100m: 1:02.17 32.26 200m: 2:08.13 33.22 300m: 3:15.36 33.48 400m: 4:21.28 32.21

44. Rekowski Bartosz 99 Bogdan 4:21.32 535
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:35.31 32.69 250m: 2:42.63 33.15 350m: 3:49.62 33.22

100m: 1:02.62 32.77 200m: 2:09.48 34.17 300m: 3:16.40 33.77 400m: 4:21.32 31.70

45. Falbogowski Maciej 99 Warta Poznan 4:21.33 535
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:36.19 33.17 250m: 2:43.30 33.52 350m: 3:50.50 33.62

100m: 1:03.02 32.67 200m: 2:09.78 33.59 300m: 3:16.88 33.58 400m: 4:21.33 30.83

46. Maciag Piotr 99 Wisla Krakow 4:21.88 532
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:36.05 34.04 250m: 2:43.91 33.85 350m: 3:51.12 33.56

100m: 1:02.01 32.79 200m: 2:10.06 34.01 300m: 3:17.56 33.65 400m: 4:21.88 30.76

47. Krolak Hubert 99 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:22.15 530
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:33.79 33.11 250m: 2:41.02 33.66 350m: 3:48.88

100m: 1:00.68 31.97 200m: 2:07.36 33.57 300m: 400m: 4:22.15 33.27

48. Gier Oliwer 99 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:23.03 525
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:35.75 33.85 250m: 2:43.16 33.85 350m: 3:51.15 33.73

100m: 1:01.90 32.57 200m: 2:09.31 33.56 300m: 3:17.42 34.26 400m: 4:23.03 31.88

49. Piatkiewicz Mateusz 99 MZOS Plock 4:23.13 524
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:33.08 32.85 250m: 2:39.62 33.57 350m: 3:48.74 34.87

100m: 1:00.23 31.76 200m: 2:06.05 32.97 300m: 3:13.87 34.25 400m: 4:23.13 34.39

50. Wlodarczyk Stanislaw 99 Polonia Warszawa 4:23.27 524
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:35.92 34.31 250m: 2:43.56 33.75 350m: 3:50.85 33.40

100m: 1:01.61 32.37 200m: 2:09.81 33.89 300m: 3:17.45 33.89 400m: 4:23.27 32.42
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51. Kruk Karol 99 Siodemka Sopot 4:23.76 521
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:35.57 33.49 250m: 2:43.12 33.83 350m: 3:50.81 34.09

100m: 1:02.08 32.85 200m: 2:09.29 33.72 300m: 3:16.72 33.60 400m: 4:23.76 32.95

52. Nowy Mateusz 99 Delfin Gdynia 4:24.69 515
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:36.31 33.75 250m: 2:45.39 34.66 350m:

100m: 1:02.56 33.08 200m: 2:10.73 34.42 300m: 400m: 4:24.69

53. Olejniczak Jedrzej 99 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 4:25.70 509
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:39.02 34.07 250m: 2:47.65 34.28 350m: 3:54.02 33.44

100m: 1:04.95 34.04 200m: 2:13.37 34.35 300m: 3:20.58 32.93 400m: 4:25.70 31.68

54. Bartosiewicz Adrian 99 BUKS Warszawa 4:25.87 508
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:36.73 34.20 250m: 2:45.62 33.94 350m: 3:53.06 33.35

100m: 1:02.53 32.86 200m: 2:11.68 34.95 300m: 3:19.71 34.09 400m: 4:25.87 32.81

55. Godlewski Tomasz 99 Zoliborz Warszawa 4:26.30 506
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:38.18 34.18 250m: 2:46.90 34.27 350m: 3:54.08 33.29

100m: 1:04.00 33.76 200m: 2:12.63 34.45 300m: 3:20.79 33.89 400m: 4:26.30 32.22

56. Badan Dawid SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 4:26.49 505
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:36.32 33.88 250m: 2:44.62 34.23 350m: 3:53.53 34.34

100m: 1:02.44 32.81 200m: 2:10.39 34.07 300m: 3:19.19 34.57 400m: 4:26.49 32.96

57. Gwozdz Jan SO 99 Unia Oswiecim 4:26.52 505
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:36.98 33.97 250m: 2:44.95 33.95 350m: 3:53.54 34.34

100m: 1:03.01 33.05 200m: 2:11.00 34.02 300m: 3:19.20 34.25 400m: 4:26.52 32.98

58. Podzimski Wojciech 99 Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 4:26.64 504
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:35.26 33.75 250m: 2:44.02 34.66 350m: 3:53.31 34.11

100m: 1:01.51 32.19 200m: 2:09.36 34.10 300m: 3:19.20 35.18 400m: 4:26.64 33.33

59. Wlodarczyk Maciej 99 Pingwiny Warszawa 4:27.71 498
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.77 33.79 250m: 2:44.04 32.61 350m: 3:53.56 35.23

100m: 1:02.98 32.90 200m: 2:11.43 34.66 300m: 3:18.33 34.29 400m: 4:27.71 34.15

60. Terczynski Szymon 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:29.68 487
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:38.35 34.28 250m: 2:46.64 34.11 350m: 3:56.37 34.98

100m: 1:04.07 33.95 200m: 2:12.53 34.18 300m: 3:21.39 34.75 400m: 4:29.68 33.31

61. Winiarski Mateusz 99 Sokol Rzeszow 4:31.10 479
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:35.23 33.91 250m: 2:43.88 35.04 350m: 3:56.12 35.73

100m: 1:01.32 32.13 200m: 2:08.84 33.61 300m: 3:20.39 36.51 400m: 4:31.10 34.98

62. Zbrozek Radoslaw 99 SMS Galicja Krakow 4:32.80 470
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:39.25 34.72 250m: 2:48.60 34.46 350m: 3:59.09 35.21

100m: 1:04.53 33.87 200m: 2:14.14 34.89 300m: 3:23.88 35.28 400m: 4:32.80 33.71

63. Tekieli Jakub 99 SMS Galicja Krakow 4:33.66 466
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:37.01 34.09 250m: 2:47.20 35.07 350m: 3:58.83 36.04

100m: 1:02.92 33.37 200m: 2:12.13 35.12 300m: 3:22.79 35.59 400m: 4:33.66 34.83

64. Zalewski Oskar 99 Pirania Targowek Warszawa 4:34.56 461
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:38.31 34.19 250m: 2:48.45 35.08 350m: 3:59.64 35.46

100m: 1:04.12 33.69 200m: 2:13.37 35.06 300m: 3:24.18 35.73 400m: 4:34.56 34.92

65. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 4:35.40 457
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:39.19 34.35 250m: 2:49.18 35.23 350m: 4:00.67 35.77

100m: 1:04.84 33.46 200m: 2:13.95 34.76 300m: 3:24.90 35.72 400m: 4:35.40 34.73

66. Rozanowski Mateusz 99 Omega Olkusz 4:36.60 451
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.25 34.74 250m: 2:49.83 35.25 350m: 4:01.29 35.81

100m: 1:04.51 33.53 200m: 2:14.58 35.33 300m: 3:25.48 35.65 400m: 4:36.60 35.31

67. Szustak Hubert 99 GOS Raszyn 4:38.43 442
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:39.86 35.37 250m: 2:51.27 35.75 350m: 4:03.17 35.88

100m: 1:04.49 33.99 200m: 2:15.52 35.66 300m: 3:27.29 36.02 400m: 4:38.43 35.26
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16-letnich
Oświęcim, 13/ - 15/3/2015

Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

68. Kubinski Arkadiusz 99 Pirat Elblag 4:40.40 433
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:41.94 35.76 250m: 2:52.59 35.05 350m: 4:04.93 36.78

100m: 1:06.18 34.64 200m: 2:17.54 35.60 300m: 3:28.15 35.56 400m: 4:40.40 35.47

69. Lubanski Sebastian 99 BUKS Warszawa 5:00.96 350
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:49.60 38.86 250m: 3:07.96 38.98 350m: 4:25.48 38.08

100m: 1:10.74 38.04 200m: 2:28.98 39.38 300m: 3:47.40 39.44 400m: 5:00.96 35.48
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